Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

VDI adapter for bar holder, Type: 30

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

319714 30
4062406239527
31V

Description

Suitable for:

Bar holder No.319711.
Length L: 90 mm
Width B: 50 mm
Height H: 20 mm

Technical description

Shank @ D,
Width B

Length L
Height H

Type of product

30 mm
50 mm
90 mm
20 mm

Bar holder

Accessories
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Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Bar holder max. workpiece @ 65 mm 319711 65
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